MRP	9-30	-68
1 '		

10-13-1998

			FOR TRADEMARKS
		ET	
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONE: 1008482	17		
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED ORIGINAL DOCUME	NTS OR COPY	THEREOF.	
1. NAME DECENVEXING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)):			
1. Shokichi HAMANO	2.		
3. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 5. 6. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10.	4.		
	6.		
7. ADDITIONAL NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACH	│8. HED? □YES ⊠	NO	
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST:			
NAME: SUMIKA PLASTECH CO., LTD			
ADDRESS: 27-1, Shinkawa 2-Chome Chuo-ku, Tokyo 104-8260	Japan		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED?	S MNO		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT):	<u> Miro</u>		
(Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple	e copies of same	Assignment signed by differ	rent inventors is one
document)		3	
	REST	EXEC. DATE: September 8	, 1998
MODE OF MAME WEDGED TO ANOLATION			
CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION	L		
SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HERI	EMITH: /MOTE: II	E DATES ON DECLADATIO	NI AND
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) September 8, 1998	EWITH. (MOTE. I	F DATES ON DECLARATION	N AND
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL	SHEET(S) attack	ned? □YES ☑NO	
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1st INVENTOR	B. PATENT N		1st INVENTOR
series code/serial if not in item 1			if not in item 1
09/127,727 255118			
5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence		INVOLVED:	
Concerning Document Should be Mailed:	APPLNS_	<u>1</u> + PATS = TOTAI	- <u>1</u>
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP	7. AMOUNT C	OF FEE ENCLOSED: (Code	581)
Intellectual Property Group	ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40		
1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W.			
NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER			
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT:	O JE ABOVE E	EE IS MISSING OR INADEQU	IATE CHARGE
5.5ATTT DKT:		NCY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT	
PMS 255118 580200	UNDER ORDE		255118
		outred CLICAT NO	MATTER NO.
MATTER NO. CLIENT REF.	dup, sheet not re	equired CLIENT NO.	INIATIEN NO.
MATTER NO. CLIENT REF.	dup, sheet not re	cuited CLIENTINO.	WATTER NO.
	dup. sheet not re	rdulled CLIENT NO.	I MATTER NO.
9.955TATEMENTANDISIGNATURE.			
9. ^{RS} STATEWEWP [‡] AN D STONATURE . To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform			
9.955TATEMENTANDISIGNATURE.	ation is true and o	correct and any attached co	
9. ^{RS} STATEWEWP [‡] AN D STONATURE . To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	ation is true and o	correct and any attached co	py is a true copy of
9. ^{RS} STATEWEWP [‡] AN D STONATURE . To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	ation is true and o	correct and any attached co per of pages <u>including</u> this ttachments and document	
9. STATE WENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform the original document.	ation is true and o	correct and any attached co	py is a true copy of
9. STATE WENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform the original document. Signature	ation is true and o	correct and any attached co per of pages <u>including</u> this ttachments and document	py is a true copy of
9. STATE WENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform the original document.	ation is true and o 10. Total numb cover sheet, a (do not file dur	correct and any attached co per of pages <u>including</u> this ttachments and document	py is a true copy of

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

RECORDED: 09/30/1998

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

For Inventions made outside USA executed with or after application Atty. Dkt. PMS 255118

580200 Client Ref.

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of

NONPROVISIONAL

WIL.		
(1) Shokichi HAMANO (3) (5)	(2) (4)	ox if continued on page 2
	ndersigned who at the rec	quest of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)
SUMIKA PLASTECH CO., LTD. 27-1, Shinkawa 2-Chome Chuo-Ku, Tokyo 104-8	3260 Japan	
SSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of A auations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patents, k	nerica as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, i nown as	n the invention and all applications including
FILM AND PROCESS FOR PRODUCING THE	SAME	
for which the undersigned executed an application (A) per even date herewith (B) on	on for Letters Patents of the	e United States of America:
(C) in U.S. Appln. No. /	filed Aug	ust 3, 1998
rest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legals representative is aid ASSIGNEE; ID the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby trade undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP of	s; the undersigned agree(s) that the for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assi- nsferred.	attorney of record in said application shall gns and legal representatives, deemed
TORS Shokichi HAMANI MIHAMANO	DATE SIGNED W	Totio Yamada
	(3) (5) ciency of which are hereby acknowledged by the unit is: SUMIKA PLASTECH CO., LTD. 27-1, Shinkawa 2-Chome Chuo-Ku, Tokyo 104-8 SIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of Argustions, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patents, known in the substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patents, known in the substitutes of the sub	(1) Shokichi HAMANO (2) (3) (4) (5) Ciciency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the red SUMIKA PLASTECH CO., LTD. 27-1, Shinkawa 2-Chome Chuo-Ku, Tokyo 104-8260 Japan SIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in unations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting patents, known as FILM AND PROCESS FOR PRODUCING THE SAME for which the undersigned executed an application for Letters Patents of the (A) even date herewith (B) on (C) in U.S. Appln. No. Giled Aug But the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Toursets as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assign ASSIGNEE; But the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigned ASSIGNEE and the in and to the invention hereby transferred. But the undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP of the above address to insert hereon a ment. TORS DATE SIGNED W

PATENT

PAT-114 11/97

REEL: 9496 FRAME: 0618